Cod. 191004851  Rev. D  Ed.06/2017
50 Hz
4OS Series
4”
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
ErP 2009/125/EC
4” Submersible motors
4OS Series

YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR MANUFACTURERMANUFACTURERMANUFACTURERMANUFACTURER No.No.No.No.
OFOFOFOF OFOFOFOF AltitudeAltitudeAltitudeAltitude T amb.T amb.T amb.T amb. ATEXATEXATEXATEX
MANUFACTUREMANUFACTUREMANUFACTUREMANUFACTURE POLESPOLESPOLESPOLES above seaabove seaabove seaabove sea min / maxmin / maxmin / maxmin / max
kWkWkWkW HPHPHPHP mmmm °C°C°C°C
L4C03T235 L4C03T405 0.37 0.5 Xylem Service
L4C05T235 L4C05T405 0.55 0.75 Italia srl
L4C07T235 L4C07T405 0.75 1
L4C11T235 L4C11T405 1.1 1.5 From Reg. No.
L4C15T235 L4C15T405 1.5 2 06/2011 7520560967 2 ≤ 1000 0 / 35 No
L4C22T235 L4C22T405 2.2 3
L4C30T235 L4C30T405 3 4 Montecchio
L4C40T235 L4C40T405 4 5.5 Maggiore
L4C55T235 L4C55T405 5.5 7.5 Vicenza
- L4C75T405 7.5 10 Italia
L6C40T235 L6C40T405 4 5.5 Lowara srl
L6C55T235 L6C55T405 5.5 7.5 Unipersonale
L6C75T235 L6C75T405 7.5 10
L6C93T235 L6C93T405 9.3 12.5 From Reg. No.
L6C110T235 L6C110T405 11 15 06/2011 03471820260 2 ≤ 1000 0 / 35 No
L6C150T235 L6C150T405 15 20
L6C185T235 L6C185T405 18.5 25 Montecchio
L6C220T235 L6C220T405 22 30 Maggiore
- L6C300T405 30 40 Vicenza
- L6C370T405 37 50 Italia
Note: Observe the regulations and codes locally in force regarding sorted waste disposal. L4-6C-ErP-en_b_te



OPERATING CONDITIONSOPERATING CONDITIONSOPERATING CONDITIONSOPERATING CONDITIONSMOTORMOTORMOTORMOTOR
TYPETYPETYPETYPE
RATEDRATEDRATEDRATED
POWERPOWERPOWERPOWER
THREE-PHASE MOTOR 50 Hz, 2 POLI
YEAR YEAR YEAR YEAR MANUFACTURERMANUFACTURERMANUFACTURERMANUFACTURER No.No.No.No.
OFOFOFOF OFOFOFOF AltitudeAltitudeAltitudeAltitude T amb.T amb.T amb.T amb. ATEXATEXATEXATEX
MANUFACTUREMANUFACTUREMANUFACTUREMANUFACTURE POLESPOLESPOLESPOLES above seaabove seaabove seaabove sea min / maxmin / maxmin / maxmin / max
kWkWkWkW HPHPHPHP mmmm °C°C°C°C
L6W40T405 L6W40T405 HT 4 5,5
L6W55T405 L6W55T405 HT 5,5 7,5
L6W75T405 L6W75T405 HT 7,5 10
L6W93T405 L6W93T405 HT 9,3 12,5
L6W110T405 L6W110T405 HT 11 15
L6W130T405 L6W130T405 HT 13 17,5 From
L6W150T405 L6W150T405 HT 15 20 06/2011
L6W185T405 L6W185T405 HT 18,5 25
L6W220T405 L6W220T405 HT 22 30
L6W260T405 L6W260T405 HT 26 35
L6W300T405 L6W300T405 HT 30 40
L6W370T405 - 37 50
L8W300T405 L8W300T405 HT 30 40 Lowara srl
L8W370T405 L8W370T405 HT 37 50 Unipersonale
L8W450T405 L8W450T405 HT 45 60
L8W520T405 L8W520T405 HT 52 70 From Reg. No. 0 / 35
L8W550T405 L8W550T405 HT 55 75 06/2011 03471820260 2 ≤ 1000 No
L8W600T405 L8W600T405 HT 60 80 0 / 45 (HT)
L8W670T405 L8W670T405 HT 67 90 Montecchio
L8W750T405 L8W750T405 HT 75 100 Maggiore
L8W830T405 L8W830T405 HT 83 110 Vicenza
L8W930T405 - 93 125 Italia
 L8W1100T405  L8W1100T405 HT 110 150
- L10W830T405 HT 83 110
L10W930T405 L10W930T405 HT 93 125 From
L10W1100T405 L10W1100T405 HT 110 150 06/2011
L10W1300T405 L10W1300T405 HT 130 175
L10W1500T405 - 150 200
- L12W1500T405-SD HT 150 200
L12W1850T405 L12W1850T405-SD HT 185 250 From
L12W2200T405-SD L12W2200T405-SD HT 220 300 06/2011
L12W2600T405-SD - 260 350
L12W3000T405-SD - 300 400
Note: Observe the regulations and codes locally in force regarding sorted waste disposal. Lw-ErP-en_b_te
OPERATING CONDITIONSOPERATING CONDITIONSOPERATING CONDITIONSOPERATING CONDITIONSMOTORMOTORMOTORMOTOR
TYPETYPETYPETYPE
RATEDRATEDRATEDRATED